PHILIPP (Magnetic) Recess Former
Data Sheet
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

OF PHILIPP MAGNETIC RECESS FORMER (WIRBELSTAR)
Picture 3
Table 1: Recess Former
Art.-No. for Type dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
PU
[pcs.]
72SAT12K 12   51   48 22 10   14.0 1
72SAT14K 14   56   53 25 10   18.0 1
72SAT16K 16   60   58 26 10   21.0 1
72SAT18K 18   63   59 29 10   23.0 1
72SAT20K 20   74   71 31 10   34.0 1
72SAT24K 24   78   75 35 12   45.0 1
72SAT30K 30   95   92 43 12   72.0 1
72SAT36K 36 105 102 49 12   93.0 1
72SAT42K 42 115 112 57 15 142.0 1
72SAT52K 52 136 132 68 15 220.0 1
dia.D
dia.d
h
H

Table 3: PHILIPP Sealing Cap (stainless steel with slot)
Art.-No. for
Type
dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
PU
[pcs.]
72ASSAT12VA-S 12   51   48 22 10   14.0 1
72ASSAT14VA-S 14   56   53 25 10   18.0 1
72ASSAT16VA-S 16   60   58 26 10   21.0 1
72ASSAT18VA-S 18   63   59 29 10   23.0 1
72ASSAT20VA-S 20   74   71 31 10   34.0 1
72ASSAT24VA-S 24   78   75 35 12   45.0 1
72ASSAT30VA-S 30   95   92 43 12   72.0 1
72ASSAT36VA-S 36 105 102 49 12 93.0 1
72ASSAT42VA-S 42 115 112 57 15 142.0 1
72ASSAT52VA-S 52 136 132 68 15 220.0 1 Picture 5
dia.D
dia.d
h
H
Picture 6
dia.D
dia.d
h
H
Table 4: PHILIPP Sealing Cap (stainless steel with internal hexagon)
Art.-No. for
Type
dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs]
PU
[pcs.]
72ASSAT12VA-ISK 12 51 48 22 10   14.0 1
72ASSAT14VA-ISK 14 56 53 25 10   18.0 1
72ASSAT16VA-ISK 16 60 58 26 10   21.0 1
72ASSAT18VA-ISK 18 63 59 29 10   23.0 1
72ASSAT20VA-ISK 20 74 71 31 10   34.0 1
72ASSAT24VA-ISK 24 78 75 35 12   45.0 1
72ASSAT30VA-ISK 30 95 92 43 12   72.0 1
72ASSAT36VA-ISK 36 105 102 49 12   93.0 1
72ASSAT42VA-ISK 42 115 112 57 15 142.0 1
72ASSAT52VA-ISK 52 136 132 68 15 220.0 1
Version: with Internal Hexagon
Version: with Slot
Picture 4
Table 2: PHILIPP Magnetic Recess Former
Art.-No. for Type dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
PU
[pcs]
72SATM12K 12 51   48 22 10   15.0 1
72SATM14K 14 56   53 25 10   17.0 1
72SATM16K 16 60   58 26 10   26.0 1
72SATM18K 18 63   59 29 10   28.0 1
72SATM20K 20 74   71 31 10   35.0 1
72SATM24K 24 78   75 35 12   45.0 1
72SATM30K 30 95   92 43 12   72.0 1
72SATM36K 36 105 102 49 12   99.0 1
72SATM42K 42 115 112 57 15 124.0 1
72SATM52K 52 136 132 68 15 185.0 1
dia.D
dia.d
h
H